
 THIRD SEMESTER  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2021                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

IT2301

 2

IT2302 IT2308IT2307IT2306IT2305IT2304IT2303

 1 3 3 4 4  2  1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2020-21  [33]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

C B+DB+ B1 BB+ B+ 12  32  20  24  21  8  14  8  20 
 6.95

 139 

 37 

 285 

20142201 201422017.44
AMIT KUMAR

NISHA DEVI
PASS 57 

 424 

A+ AB+A B+2 AA+ A 20  36  32  27  24  10  18  9  20 
 8.80

 176 

 37 

 334 

20142102 201421028.95
NIKITA SINGH

RINA SINGH
PASS 57 

 510 

A B+DA D3 CD B+ 18  36  20  24  15  5  12  8  20 
 6.90

 138 

 37 

 307 

19141203 191412037.81
BILASKAR SUJAY 

RAMCHANDRA

MRUDULA

PASS 57 

 445 

B+ B+AA B4 AA A 16  36  36  24  21  9  18  9  20 
 8.45

 169 

 37 

 311 

20141203 201412038.42
INGALE PRATIK 

RAJENDRA

NITA

PASS 57 

 480 

A AAA A5 AA+ A 18  36  36  27  27  10  18  9  20 
 9.05

 181 

 37 

 335 

20141204 201412049.05
DHAGE OMKAR 

PANDHARINATH

BHARTI

PASS 57 

 516 

B ABA B+6 AA A 14  36  28  27  24  9  18  9  20 
 8.25

 165 

 37 

 348 

20141205 201412059.00
CHAVAN VAIBHAV 

DILIP

SUNITA

PASS 57 

 513 

B+ AB+A B7 BA+ A 16  36  32  27  21  10  14  9  20 
 8.25

 165 

 37 

 330 

20141106 201411068.68
POL SAYALI  

GANESH

SUNITA

PASS 57 

 495 

B+ AB+A B+8 AA A 16  36  32  27  24  9  18  9  20 
 8.55

 171 

 37 

 335 

20141207 201412078.88
DHUMKE YASH 

SANDIP

SARIKA

PASS 57 

 506 

A AB+A+ B9 AA A 18  40  32  27  21  9  18  9  20 
 8.70

 174 

 37 

 339 

20141108 201411089.00
PATIL PRATIKSHA 

RAJKUMAR

RAJASHRI

PASS 57 

 513 

A AAA A10 AA A 18  36  36  27  27  9  18  9  20 
 9.00

 180 

 37 

 332 

20141209 201412098.98
MALI TEJAS  

SANTOSH

PRABHA

PASS 57 

 512 

B+ AAA B11 AA A 16  36  36  27  21  9  18  9  20 
 8.60

 172 

 37 

 329 

20141210 201412108.79
YADAV RANJIT 

SURESH

ALKA

PASS 57 

 501 

B+ ACA C12 AB+ A 16  36  24  27  18  8  18  9  20 
 7.80

 156 

 37 

 324 

20141111 201411118.42
DHOKARE 

AKANKSHA 

BALASAHEB

SAVITA

PASS 57 

 480 

A+ A+AA+ B+13 AA+ A 20  40  36  30  24  10  18  9  20 
 9.35

 187 

 37 

 341 

20141212 201412129.26
NANEKAR 

SAURABH RAJESH

LATA

PASS 57 

 528 

A ABA B14 AA A 18  36  28  27  21  9  18  9  20 
 8.30

 166 

 37 

 342 

20141113 201411138.91
PRATIKSHA DIPAK 

DHOLE

RANI

PASS 57 

 508 

A AFA B+15 AA A 18  36  0  27  24  9  18  9  16 
 7.05

 141 

 37 

 323 

20141214 20141214--
MADHE ROSHAN 

RANGNATH

JANABAI

FAIL(PROMOTED) 53 

 464 

B+ AB+A B+16 AA A 16  36  32  27  24  9  18  9  20 
 8.55

 171 

 37 

 322 

20141215 201412158.65
CHAVAN SANKET 

SATISH

SADHANA

PASS 57 

 493 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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 THIRD SEMESTER  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2021                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

IT2301

 2

IT2302 IT2308IT2307IT2306IT2305IT2304IT2303

 1 3 3 4 4  2  1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2020-21  [33]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

A AAA B+17 AA+ A 18  36  36  27  24  10  18  9  20 
 8.90

 178 

 37 

 328 

20141216 201412168.88
SABALE 

PRATHAMESH 

MARUTI

AISHWARYA

PASS 57 

 506 

A ABA B18 B+B+ A 18  36  28  27  21  8  16  9  20 
 8.15

 163 

 37 

 328 

20141217 201412178.61
AYUSH PRASHANT 

VAIDYA

PADMA

PASS 57 

 491 

A ABA B19 AA A 18  36  28  27  21  9  18  9  20 
 8.30

 166 

 37 

 329 

20141218 201412188.68
HRITIK PARBAT

KAVITA
PASS 57 

 495 

A ACA+ B+20 AB+ A 18  40  24  27  24  8  18  9  20 
 8.40

 168 

 37 

 305 

20141219 201412198.30
DESHMUKH 

PRATHMESH SUNIL

SWATI

PASS 57 

 473 

B+ ACA B21 A+A A 16  36  24  27  21  9  20  9  20 
 8.10

 162 

 37 

 335 

20141220 201412208.72
LOKARE OMKAR 

RAVINDRA

TEJASHREE

PASS 57 

 497 

A AB+A C22 A+A A 18  36  32  27  18  9  20  9  20 
 8.45

 169 

 37 

 329 

20141221 201412218.74
KULKARNI HARSH 

SATISH

MINAL

PASS 57 

 498 

A AAA+ B+23 AA A 18  40  36  27  24  9  18  9  20 
 9.05

 181 

 37 

 339 

20141222 201412229.12
DIWATE SURAJ 

RAMRAO

SITA

PASS 57 

 520 

A ABA+ B+24 AB+ A 18  40  28  27  24  8  18  9  20 
 8.60

 172 

 37 

 315 

20141223 201412238.54
AMBHORE 

RUTURAJ EKNATH

PRATIBHA

PASS 57 

 487 

B+ B+DA C25 FF D 16  36  20  24  18  0  0  5  17 
 5.95

 119 

 37 

 294 

19141224 19141224--
WAYAL MARUTI 

DEVRAM

SUNITA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 54 

 413 

A ABA B26 B+A A 18  36  28  27  21  9  16  9  20 
 8.20

 164 

 37 

 331 

20141224 201412248.68
PRADYUMNA 

ANNASAHEB 

BHOSALE

VAISHALI

PASS 57 

 495 

A B+BA B+27 B+A A 18  36  28  24  24  9  16  9  20 
 8.20

 164 

 37 

 304 

20141225 201412258.21
LOHAR AVINASH 

RAJKUMAR

JAYSHREE

PASS 57 

 468 

B+ AB+A C28 AA B 16  36  32  27  18  9  18  7  20 
 8.15

 163 

 37 

 304 

20141126 201411268.19
CHAVAN PRANALI 

TANAJI

PRATIMA

PASS 57 

 467 

A ACA B+29 AA B+ 18  36  24  27  24  9  18  8  20 
 8.20

 164 

 37 

 328 

20141127 201411278.63
CHORMALE 

BHAGYASHRI 

BHAGWAT

MAHADEVI

PASS 57 

 492 

A+ A+AA A30 A+A A 20  36  36  30  27  9  20  9  20 
 9.35

 187 

 37 

 348 

20141128 201411289.39
SONAWANE 

SHRUTIKA KAILAS

UJWALA

PASS 57 

 535 

A ADB+ B31 B+B+ B 18  32  20  27  21  8  16  7  20 
 7.45

 149 

 37 

 330 

20141229 201412298.40
VIVEK RAJENDRA 

MOTE

SATYASHILA

PASS 57 

 479 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

04/03/2022



 THIRD SEMESTER  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2021                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

IT2301

 2

IT2302 IT2308IT2307IT2306IT2305IT2304IT2303

 1 3 3 4 4  2  1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2020-21  [33]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

A+ AB+A B+32 AA A 20  36  32  27  24  9  18  9  20 
 8.75

 175 

 37 

 331 

20141130 201411308.88
KULKARNI ANKITA 

DEEPAK

DEEPA

PASS 57 

 506 

B+ ABA B33 B+A A 16  36  28  27  21  9  16  9  20 
 8.10

 162 

 37 

 318 

20141231 201412318.42
BHOSALE 

ABHISHEK SUNIL

SANGITA

PASS 57 

 480 

A ACA+ B+34 AB+ A 18  40  24  27  24  8  18  9  20 
 8.40

 168 

 37 

 322 

20141232 201412328.60
TUPE AKSHAY 

BHAUSAHEB

CHHAYA

PASS 57 

 490 

A+ AB+A B+35 AA A 20  36  32  27  24  9  18  9  20 
 8.75

 175 

 37 

 325 

20141233 201412338.77
PATIL NISHANT 

AVINASH

VAISHALI

PASS 57 

 500 

A A+AA B+36 AA A 18  36  36  30  24  9  18  9  20 
 9.00

 180 

 37 

 335 

20141234 201412349.04
KAMBLE VISHAL 

HINDURAO

SANGITA

PASS 57 

 515 

B+ ABA B+37 B+B+ A 16  36  28  27  24  8  16  9  20 
 8.20

 164 

 37 

 330 

20141135 201411358.67
JADHAV 

PRATIKSHA 

DATTATRAY

PRATHIBHA

PASS 57 

 494 

B+ B+CA B38 AA A 16  36  24  24  21  9  18  9  20 
 7.85

 157 

 37 

 323 

20141236 201412368.42
PAWAR SHUBHAM 

SANJAY

ASHA

PASS 57 

 480 

A+ ABA B+39 B+A A 20  36  28  27  24  9  16  9  20 
 8.45

 169 

 37 

 335 

20141237 201412378.84
HARISH 

KARTHIKEYAN 

ARUMUGAM

KANIMOZHI

PASS 57 

 504 

A ACB+ B40 AB+ B+ 18  32  24  27  21  8  18  8  20 
 7.80

 156 

 37 

 317 

20141238 201412388.30
ATRAM SHRIDHAR 

RAMBHAU

LATA

PASS 57 

 473 

A AAA B+41 B+A B 18  36  36  27  24  9  16  7  20 
 8.65

 173 

 37 

 320 

20141239 201412398.65
KHADE RITESH 

SUNIL

USHA

PASS 57 

 493 

A ADA B42 AA A 18  36  20  27  21  9  18  9  20 
 7.90

 158 

 37 

 321 

20141240 201412408.40
MHASKE PRAVIN 

KAILAS

ANITA

PASS 57 

 479 

A ABA B+43 AA A 18  36  28  27  24  9  18  9  20 
 8.45

 169 

 37 

 328 

20141241 201412418.72
KASPATE 

SHUBHAM SHAHAJI

MANISHA

PASS 57 

 497 

B BFB+ D44 B+B B 14  32  0  21  15  7  16  7  16 
 5.60

 112 

 37 

 283 

20141242 20141242--
GAMBHIRE RAHUL 

SOMNATH

RATNABAI

FAIL(PROMOTED) 53 

 395 

A ABA B45 AA+ A 18  36  28  27  21  10  18  9  20 
 8.35

 167 

 37 

 318 

20141244 201412448.51
LOKHANDE 

SANDESH 

NAGORAO

MAYA

PASS 57 

 485 

B+ ACA B46 AA B+ 16  36  24  27  21  9  18  8  20 
 7.95

 159 

 37 

 321 

20141146 201411468.42
PAWAR 

DHANASHRI 

HANMANT

ARUNA

PASS 57 

 480 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

04/03/2022



 THIRD SEMESTER  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2021                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

IT2301

 2

IT2302 IT2308IT2307IT2306IT2305IT2304IT2303

 1 3 3 4 4  2  1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2020-21  [33]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

A ABA B47 A+A+ B 18  36  28  27  21  10  20  7  20 
 8.35

 167 

 37 

 328 

20141247 201412478.68
JAGATAP KETAN 

PANDHARINATH

MAYA

PASS 57 

 495 

B+ B+AB+ B+48 AA B 16  32  36  24  24  9  18  7  20 
 8.30

 166 

 37 

 326 

20141249 201412498.63
YENAGE YOGESH 

KISHOR

JAYSHREE

PASS 57 

 492 

A B+AA+ B+49 AA A 18  40  36  24  24  9  18  9  20 
 8.90

 178 

 37 

 343 

20141150 201411509.14
MAHINDRAKAR 

NIKITA SUNIL

KALPANA

PASS 57 

 521 

B+ B+BA B50 BD B 16  36  28  24  21  5  14  7  20 
 7.55

 151 

 37 

 311 

20141251 201412518.11
PATHAN VASIM 

KACHRU

RESHMA

PASS 57 

 462 

A ABA+ B51 AB+ B+ 18  40  28  27  21  8  18  8  20 
 8.40

 168 

 37 

 331 

20141152 201411528.75
PATIL PRASHANTI 

PANDURANG

SHARADA

PASS 57 

 499 

B+ ACA B+52 AB+ A 16  36  24  27  24  8  18  9  20 
 8.10

 162 

 37 

 315 

20141153 201411538.37
MULANI MOHSINA 

AKBAR

SHAKILA

PASS 57 

 477 

B+ AAA A53 A+A A 16  36  36  27  27  9  20  9  20 
 9.00

 180 

 37 

 328 

20141254 201412548.91
NIKAM GAURAV 

PANKAJ

SONALI

PASS 57 

 508 

A AAA B+54 AB+ B+ 18  36  36  27  24  8  18  8  20 
 8.75

 175 

 37 

 322 

20141255 201412558.72
SAINATH TANAJI 

PATIL

JAYASHRI

PASS 57 

 497 

A B+CA B+55 B+B+ B+ 18  36  24  24  24  8  16  8  20 
 7.90

 158 

 37 

 324 

20141256 201412568.46
SHINDE GANESH 

ARUN

SITA

PASS 57 

 482 

B+ ACB+ B+56 B+A B+ 16  32  24  27  24  9  16  8  20 
 7.80

 156 

 37 

 333 

20141157 201411578.58
KAMBLE RANI 

UTTAM

REKHA

PASS 57 

 489 

A A+B+A B+57 AA B+ 18  36  32  30  24  9  18  8  20 
 8.75

 175 

 37 

 333 

20141259 201412598.91
RATHOD TUSHAR 

PREM

VIBHA

PASS 57 

 508 

A AAA B58 AB+ A+ 18  36  36  27  21  8  18  10  20 
 8.70

 174 

 37 

 334 

20141160 201411608.91
KAMBLE RAJANI 

JITENDRA

SEEMA

PASS 57 

 508 

C B+FB+ C59 BB B+ 12  32  0  24  18  7  14  8  16 
 5.75

 115 

 37 

 277 

20141261 20141261--
JAGTAP ONKAR 

BALASAHEB

VAISHALI

FAIL(PROMOTED) 53 

 392 

A AB+A B+60 AB+ A+ 18  36  32  27  24  8  18  10  20 
 8.65

 173 

 37 

 351 

20141162 201411629.19
MEHAR MAYURI 

SANJAYRAO

YOGITA

PASS 57 

 524 

A ABA B+61 AA A 18  36  28  27  24  9  18  9  20 
 8.45

 169 

 37 

 341 

20141163 201411638.95
BHUJBAL 

NISHIGANDHA 

DATTATRAYA

VINITA

PASS 57 

 510 

A B+FA C62 CB B+ 18  36  0  24  18  7  12  8  16 
 6.15

 123 

 37 

 307 

20141264 20141264--
GANGURDE 

PRATHMESH SUNIL

SHOBHA

FAIL(PROMOTED) 53 

 430 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

04/03/2022



 THIRD SEMESTER  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2021                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

IT2301

 2

IT2302 IT2308IT2307IT2306IT2305IT2304IT2303

 1 3 3 4 4  2  1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2020-21  [33]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

B B+BA C63 BB B+ 14  36  28  24  18  7  14  8  20 
 7.45

 149 

 37 

 289 

20141265 201412657.68
SAPKAL AMAN 

VISHNU

VANITA

PASS 57 

 438 

B+ ACA C64 BC B+ 16  36  24  27  18  6  14  8  20 
 7.45

 149 

 37 

 316 

20141267 201412678.16
MORE 

PRATHAMESH 

SHARAD

SHITAL

PASS 57 

 465 

A ABA A65 AA A 18  36  28  27  27  9  18  9  20 
 8.60

 172 

 37 

 340 

20141168 201411688.98
PATIL RUTUJA 

SANJAY

VIJAYA

PASS 57 

 512 

B+ B+DA D66 BB+ A 16  36  20  24  15  8  14  9  20 
 7.10

 142 

 37 

 319 

20141269 201412698.09
ONKAR 

CHANDRSHEKHAR 

GAIKWAD

SHAKUNTALA

PASS 57 

 461 

A AAA B+67 AA B+ 18  36  36  27  24  9  18  8  20 
 8.80

 176 

 37 

 320 

20141271 201412718.70
NATEKAR SURAJ 

BANDOPANT

SARITA

PASS 57 

 496 

A ABA B+68 B+A A 18  36  28  27  24  9  16  9  20 
 8.35

 167 

 37 

 332 

20141272 201412728.75
KADAM RUTURAJ 

HARI

VAISHALI

PASS 57 

 499 

C B+CA C69 B+B+ A 12  36  24  24  18  8  16  9  20 
 7.35

 147 

 37 

 316 

20141173 201411738.12
RAUT SANIKA VIJAY

SUMAN
PASS 57 

 463 

B+ B+B+A C70 AA A 16  36  32  24  18  9  18  9  20 
 8.10

 162 

 37 

 330 

20141174 201411748.63
VAISHNAVI 

AMRITRAO CHAVAN

SHAILAJA

PASS 57 

 492 

A+ AB+A+ B+71 AA A 20  40  32  27  24  9  18  9  20 
 8.95

 179 

 37 

 355 

20144275 201442759.37
DESHMANE 

PRATHAMESH 

ASHOK

VAISHALI

PASS 57 

 534 

A AB+A B+72 AA+ A 18  36  32  27  24  10  18  9  20 
 8.70

 174 

 37 

 351 

20144276 201442769.21
AWARE ADITYA 

VIJAY

SEEMA

PASS 57 

 525 

A ABA B+73 AA A 18  36  28  27  24  9  18  9  20 
 8.45

 169 

 37 

 370 

21143277 211432779.46
MANE PRANAV 

VISHWANATH

ASHA

PASS 57 

 539 

A+ AB+A A74 AA A 20  36  32  27  27  9  18  9  20 
 8.90

 178 

 37 

 370 

21143178 211431789.61
PATIL SANIKA 

SANJAY

KALPANA

PASS 57 

 548 

A ADA A75 AA A 18  36  20  27  27  9  18  9  20 
 8.20

 164 

 37 

 370 

21143179 211431799.37
INAMDAR 

CHAITRALI 

PRASHANT

PRAJAKTA

PASS 57 

 534 

A ADA B76 AA A+ 18  36  20  27  21  9  18  10  20 
 7.95

 159 

 37 

 370 

21143180 211431809.28
YAWALKAR TEJAL 

PRASHANT

SWATI

PASS 57 

 529 

C B+CB C77 AA A 12  28  24  24  18  9  18  9  20 
 7.10

 142 

 37 

 370 

21143281 211432818.98
BEDGE SABIR 

NOORHUSEN

KARIMA

PASS 57 

 512 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

IT2301

 2

IT2302 IT2308IT2307IT2306IT2305IT2304IT2303

 1 3 3 4 4  2  1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2020-21  [33]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

A A+BA B78 AB+ A 18  36  28  30  21  8  18  9  20 
 8.40

 168 

 37 

 370 

21143182 211431829.44
MANE SHRADDHA 

JAGANNATH

INDIRA

PASS 57 

 538 

A+ ACA B+79 AA A 20  36  24  27  24  9  18  9  20 
 8.35

 167 

 37 

 370 

21143283 211432839.42
BHUSARI 

SIDDHARTH 

DAYANAND

NAYAN

PASS 57 

 537 

A ABA B80 AB+ B+ 18  36  28  27  21  8  18  8  20 
 8.20

 164 

 37 

 370 

21143184 211431849.37
KADAM HARSHADA  

ARJUN

NEELANGI

PASS 57 

 534 

B+ B+DB+ B81 AA A 16  32  20  24  21  9  18  9  20 
 7.45

 149 

 37 

 370 

21143285 211432859.11
TIWARI ANIKET 

BALENDRA

NEELU

PASS 57 

 519 

Total Student Count:  81 

Contoller of Examination

IT2301- Values and Ethics

IT2302- Mathematics - III

IT2303- Digital Systems

IT2304- Computer Organization and Architecture 

IT2305- Data Structure and Algorithms

IT2306- Digital Systems Lab

IT2307- Data Structure and Algorithms Lab

IT2308- Industrial Training

- 

- 

- 

- 

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

- 

- 

- 

- 

Page 6 of 6

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

04/03/2022


